
Introducing the
IPS Multi-Size 4N1® 

 No-Caulk Roof Flashings 

The IPS 4N1® flashing is equipped with a large base and flexible collar to provide a water-tight seal over 

1¼" - 4" pipes. The multi-size 4N1® collar is is manufactured for maximum durability, with ultraviolet 

and weather resistance and is backed by a life of the roof warranty.

IPS Multi-Size 4N1® Features & Benefits

4 sizes in 1 for on-the-job convenience – fits pipes 1¼” to 4”

Large base and nailing flange for extra coverage in freeze-thaw climates

Fits any roof pitch to 45°

Flexible PVC collar conforms to vent pipes to create a water-tight seal

Backed by a life of the roof warranty

COLORS OPTIONS

 Mill

 Brown

 Black

 Copper

 Weathered Gray

IPS Roofing Products, a division of IPS Corporation, is an industry leader in residential
and commercial roofing products. Beginning with vent pipe flashings, IPS Roofing
Products has sustained a superior reputation among roofing distributors and contractors
for high quality product, committed service and industry expertise.

I P S  R O O F I N G  P R O D U C T S
500 Distribution Parkway, Collierville, Tennessee 38017
PH: (800) 888-8312 | FX: (901) 853-5008
tncustserv@ipscorp.com | ipsroofingproducts.com.

IPS Multi-Size 4N1® Product Information

MODEL

GB41

GB41BROWN

GB41BLACK

GB41GRAY

AB41

AB41BROWN

AB41BLACK

AB41GRAY

CB41

COLOR

Mill

BROWN

BLACK

GRAY

Mill

BROWN

BLACK

GRAY

COOPER

ITEM

81711

81890

81891

81892

81716

81893

81894

81895

81942


