

Introducing the IPS Multi-Size 4N1[®] No-Caulk Roof Flashings

The IPS 4N1[®] flashing is equipped with a large base and flexible collar to provide a water-tight seal over 1¹/₄" - 4" pipes. The multi-size 4N1[®] collar is is manufactured for maximum durability, with ultraviolet and weather resistance and is backed by a life of the roof warranty.

IPS Multi-Size **4N1**[®] Features & Benefits

4 sizes in 1 for on-the-job convenience – fits pipes 1¼" to 4" Large base and nailing flange for extra coverage in freeze-thaw climates Fits any roof pitch to 45° Flexible PVC collar conforms to vent pipes to create a water-tight seal

Backed by a life of the roof warranty

COLORS OPTIONS

- Mill
- Brown
- Black
- Copper
- Weathered Gray

IPS Multi-Size 4N1[®] Product Information		
ITEM	MODEL	COLOR
81711	GB41	Mill
81890	GB41BROWN	BROWN
81891	GB41BLACK	BLACK
81892	GB41GRAY	GRAY
81716	AB41	Mill
81893	AB41BROWN	BROWN
81894	AB41BLACK	BLACK
81895	AB41GRAY	GRAY
81942	CB41	COOPER

IPS Roofing Products, a division of IPS Corporation, is an industry leader in residential and commercial roofing products. Beginning with vent pipe flashings, IPS Roofing Products has sustained a superior reputation among roofing distributors and contractors for high quality product, committed service and industry expertise.

IPS ROOFING PRODUCTS

500 Distribution Parkway, Collierville, Tennessee 38017 PH: (800) 888-8312 | FX: (901) 853-5008 tncustserv@ipscorp.com | ipsroofingproducts.com.